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CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

WEATHER
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SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 22 24228 STAFFORD Matisse St Catherine's School (A) 30.51 32.85 1:03.36

2 35 26017 WHITBY Anika MLC (A) 31.52 33.93 1:05.45 2.09

3 40 26785 TURNER Dakota Peninsula Grammar (A) 32.49 34.41 1:06.90 3.54

4 189 25568 WAKIM Kareema Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 34.15 32.90 1:07.05 3.69

5 192 10669 BAMFORD Sienna St Catherine's School (A) 34.05 33.19 1:07.24 3.88

6 84 33805 JOHNSTONE Ruby Toorak College (A) 32.78 35.37 1:08.15 4.79

7 162 21798 PASSON Mietta St Catherine's School (B) 35.43 34.16 1:09.59 6.23

8 91 37448 COOPER Zara St Catherine's School (A) 34.13 35.50 1:09.63 6.27

9 203 12070 BURRELL Isla St Catherine's School (B) 35.67 34.01 1:09.68 6.32

10 9 33755 GREEN Ella Sandringham College (A) 33.71 36.03 1:09.74 6.38

11 27 27064 DARBY Elizabeth Lauriston Girls School (A) 33.85 35.93 1:09.78 6.42

12 46 37443 WRAY Summer Bacchus Marsh Grammar (A) 33.95 36.13 1:10.08 6.72

13 208 24686 SZER Georgia St Catherine's School (C) 35.81 34.49 1:10.30 6.94

14 169 29368 MURDOCH Eliza St Catherine's School (C) 35.48 35.68 1:11.16 7.80

15 62 18061 KENT Julia St Catherine's School (C) 34.46 36.73 1:11.19 7.83

16 119 37415 BERTALLI Arkie St Catherine's School (C) 35.46 35.82 1:11.28 7.92

17 78 18700 LEDER Emma Wesley College (A) 35.17 36.16 1:11.33 7.97

18 93 13265 CRESWELL Lily Lauriston Girls School (A) 35.37 35.97 1:11.34 7.98

19 54 32673 MONKMAN-STRAUB Olivia St Catherine's School (B) 35.65 35.92 1:11.57 8.21

20 45 24052 SMITH Jessica Mentone Grammar (A) 35.16 36.69 1:11.85 8.49

21 30 28988 LAWSON Ella Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 34.66 37.30 1:11.96 8.60
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22 24 19269 LYONS Mia Kardinia International C (A) 35.32 37.16 1:12.48 9.12

23 16 21636 PAINE Saska Melbourne Girls College (A) 37.39 36.83 1:14.22 10.86

24 147 34466 LUMBY April Lauriston Girls School (A) 37.19 37.51 1:14.70 11.34

25 195 37013 WAHLQVIST Oriane Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 38.38 36.53 1:14.91 11.55

26 99 16031 GROLLO Mila MLC (A) 34.10 41.05 1:15.15 11.79

27 150 27044 WILLIAMS Ani Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 38.10 37.60 1:15.70 12.34

28 56 43939 DAVIES sophie Melbourne Girls Grammar (B) 36.95 38.77 1:15.72 12.36

29 21 24177 SPEIRS Indiana Shelford Girls Grammar (A) 37.61 39.26 1:16.87 13.51

30 67 32453 HALL Zoe St Catherine's School (D) 37.79 39.24 1:17.03 13.67

31 152 27225 CHARLESWORTH Isabella MLC (A) 38.80 38.25 1:17.05 13.69

32 37 27081 GONCALVES Isobel Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 36.76 40.44 1:17.20 13.84

33 155 18093 KFOURI Zara Loreto Toorak (A) 38.94 38.68 1:17.62 14.26

34 87 46796 SHEPARD Sienna Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 38.17 39.64 1:17.81 14.45

35 197 46730 WOOD Bridie MLC (A) 39.29 38.80 1:18.09 14.73

36 20 26399 WOODMAN Charlee Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 38.35 40.08 1:18.43 15.07

37 129 43694 SNELL-BLISS Amelie St Catherine's School (E) 40.10 38.41 1:18.51 15.15

38 103 14929 FITZGERALD Mackenzie Peninsula Grammar (A) 39.12 39.60 1:18.72 15.36

39 4 24815 TAYLOR Sassy Woodleigh School (A) 38.34 40.47 1:18.81 15.45

40 6 30779 BURNES Eliza Genazzano FCJ College (A) 39.76 39.89 1:19.65 16.29

41 114 46773 WASCHL Giselle MLC (B) 40.41 39.28 1:19.69 16.33

42 96 29938 YEH Caitlin Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 38.85 41.05 1:19.90 16.54

43 34 27076 EVANS Brigitta Mentone Girls' Grammar (A) 41.01 38.99 1:20.00 16.64

44 157 42394 EGAN Madeline Lowther Hall AGS (A) 40.62 39.83 1:20.45 17.09

45 201 27020 HUNT Saskia Firbank Grammar School (A) 42.51 37.97 1:20.48 17.12

45 183 42382 EYERS Amelia Wesley College (A) 41.36 39.12 1:20.48 17.12

47 25 41653 FOUBISTER Asha Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 39.52 41.33 1:20.85 17.49

48 193 21517 ORLOFF Jasmin Lauriston Girls School (A) 41.94 39.00 1:20.94 17.58

49 66 20548 MITCHELL Arabella Loreto Toorak (B) 39.85 41.11 1:20.96 17.60

50 140 23569 SCHWARZ Ella Melbourne Girls College (A) 40.94 40.35 1:21.29 17.93

51 117 25466 VICKERS-WILLIS Annabel Loreto Toorak (B) 41.04 40.45 1:21.49 18.13

52 168 47158 RYAN Penelope Loreto Toorak (B) 41.23 40.41 1:21.64 18.28

53 98 40388 BEATON Juliet Mentone Girls' Grammar (A) 41.10 40.82 1:21.92 18.56

54 206 43943 PERNELL Katia MLC (B) 42.32 39.66 1:21.98 18.62

55 5 29584 CARTER Gigi Ruyton Girls School (A) 40.26 41.75 1:22.01 18.65

56 204 15539 GIDDY Susannah Lauriston Girls School (B) 42.71 40.01 1:22.72 19.36

57 121 34873 HARRATT Jade Melbourne Girls Grammar (C) 41.04 41.73 1:22.77 19.41

58 133 27063 SMITH OLIVIA Wesley College (A) 42.54 40.69 1:23.23 19.87

59 163 14142 DRAPER Olivia Lauriston Girls School (B) 42.92 40.37 1:23.29 19.93

59 102 25103 TOSTEVIN Lily Loreto Toorak (A) 38.03 45.26 1:23.29 19.93

59 31 29372 MEAKIN Emily Christian College Geelon (A) 41.22 42.07 1:23.29 19.93

62 135 35709 CARTER Claudia Ruyton Girls School (A) 42.59 40.98 1:23.57 20.21

63 52 34891 KLUGE Indi Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 40.05 43.53 1:23.58 20.22

64 139 11269 BLAMEY Jojo Toorak College (A) 41.93 41.74 1:23.67 20.31

65 124 13397 CUNNINGHAM Indi St Catherine's School (D) 41.59 42.71 1:24.30 20.94

66 209 36752 YIONTIS Annick Lauriston Girls School (C) 43.99 40.33 1:24.32 20.96

67 179 41345 OXLEY Rosie St Catherine's School (E) 43.49 40.95 1:24.44 21.08

68 101 11488 BOURNE Juliette Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 42.58 42.03 1:24.61 21.25

69 36 42413 COEN Teaghan Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A) 41.50 43.20 1:24.70 21.34

70 65 24756 TAURO Claire MLC (C) 42.33 42.91 1:25.24 21.88

71 187 47445 BACON Annabelle Toorak College (A) 44.13 41.16 1:25.29 21.93

72 170 42363 HAYWARD Matilda Lauriston Girls School (C) 43.61 41.83 1:25.44 22.08

73 32 46492 O'BRIEN Leila Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 43.26 42.39 1:25.65 22.29

74 153 34812 SCHWANTZER Lucy Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A) 43.92 42.11 1:26.03 22.67
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75 88 16053 GRUMMET Audrey Caulfield Grammar School (A) 41.74 44.37 1:26.11 22.75

76 10 33721 MATTHEWS Georgia Frankston High School (A) 43.58 42.54 1:26.12 22.76

77 196 39410 GRANT ashleigh Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 45.08 41.05 1:26.13 22.77

78 125 35664 ROCKMAN Suki Lauriston Girls School (D) 43.69 42.87 1:26.56 23.20

79 190 34702 OSMOND Sophie Caulfield Grammar School (A) 46.02 41.03 1:27.05 23.69

80 61 42342 JUDD Molly Carey Baptist Grammar (C) 42.85 44.23 1:27.08 23.72

81 105 42269 PHO Ainsley Lowther Hall AGS (A) 43.38 43.74 1:27.12 23.76

82 109 47456 BYRNE Laura Toorak College (B) 43.15 44.06 1:27.21 23.85

83 212 42444 BEVAN Georgia Loreto Toorak (C) 45.69 41.54 1:27.23 23.87

84 188 29513 GARRETT Maya Melbourne Girls College (A) 45.29 41.96 1:27.25 23.89

85 57 27331 DRAKE Helena MLC (B) 42.87 44.48 1:27.35 23.99

86 97 46328 CRISP Annabelle Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 42.97 44.41 1:27.38 24.02

87 141 47319 ONSLOW Charlotte Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 44.94 42.48 1:27.42 24.06

88 156 47276 GILLIGAN Taylor Peninsula Grammar (A) 44.25 43.47 1:27.72 24.36

89 15 47161 HASLAU Saskia Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 42.81 44.98 1:27.79 24.43

90 115 46697 BARNETT Charlotte Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (B) 42.55 45.27 1:27.82 24.46

91 80 45826 CLEEVE Lauren Ruyton Girls School (A) 44.20 43.75 1:27.95 24.59

92 64 10937 BEESTON Arabella Melbourne Girls Grammar (C) 42.22 45.84 1:28.06 24.70

93 23 23994 SLOW Michelle Girton Grammar (A) 45.91 42.22 1:28.13 24.77

94 89 45022 HAIGH Sigourney Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 43.19 44.99 1:28.18 24.82

95 63 47318 CAMERON Ava Lauriston Girls School (C) 43.86 44.47 1:28.33 24.97

96 55 27096 CARMICHAEL Lucy Lauriston Girls School (B) 45.66 42.91 1:28.57 25.21

97 2 34858 CAMENZULI Jemma Star of the Sea (A) 44.65 43.97 1:28.62 25.26

98 14 27273 WARNER Zoe Toorak College (A) 43.68 44.95 1:28.63 25.27

99 154 34842 ROGERS Julia Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 45.01 43.65 1:28.66 25.30

100 120 23699 SHADY Isabelle Lauriston Girls School (C) 45.75 42.92 1:28.67 25.31

100 42 45572 SONSINI Katia Donvale Christian Colleg (A) 42.34 46.33 1:28.67 25.31

102 28 47002 ADAMS Charli Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 45.14 43.83 1:28.97 25.61

103 3 18031 KENNEDY Mia Haileybury Girls College (A) 45.26 44.10 1:29.36 26.00

104 104 44337 MINC Hannah Auburn High School (A) 45.34 44.12 1:29.46 26.10

105 7 12348 CARDOW Riley Canterbury Girls' Second (A) 44.80 44.67 1:29.47 26.11

106 144 13814 CROSS Saskia Shelford Girls Grammar (A) 45.98 43.91 1:29.89 26.53

107 172 36327 CONNELLAN Elodie MLC (C) 46.24 43.80 1:30.04 26.68

108 48 41360 EDWARDS Madeleine Wesley College (B) 43.57 46.61 1:30.18 26.82

109 134 41431 GUPTA Hemakshi Haileybury Girls College (A) 46.02 44.77 1:30.79 27.43

110 164 28995 COLQUHOUN Elle Melbourne Girls Grammar (B) 49.56 41.28 1:30.84 27.48

111 159 27245 DOYLE Maddie Firbank Grammar School (A) 47.30 43.58 1:30.88 27.52

112 43 27456 FORBES Erin Bright P-12 College (A) 46.72 44.18 1:30.90 27.54

113 207 29195 BENSON-CONROY Isabella Loreto Toorak (B) 46.26 44.89 1:31.15 27.79

114 211 22072 PETERSEN Charlotte MLC (C) 47.93 43.68 1:31.61 28.25

115 216 36613 SWAIN Tikki MLC (D) 49.75 41.96 1:31.71 28.35

116 122 19965 MCEVOY Alexandra MLC (C) 45.28 46.55 1:31.83 28.47

117 59 44239 ARSCOTT Samantha Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B) 44.74 47.17 1:31.91 28.55

118 130 29648 WILSON Emma MLC (E) 48.00 44.09 1:32.09 28.73

119 186 46962 LIM Jessica Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 47.65 44.47 1:32.12 28.76

120 79 46782 EDWARDS Kennedy Haileybury Girls College (A) 45.92 46.55 1:32.47 29.11

121 143 47341 HAMILTON Claire Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 47.91 44.67 1:32.58 29.22

122 26 38803 RAYWOOD Ginger Santa Maria College (A) 45.61 47.02 1:32.63 29.27

123 142 46699 GIGLIOTTI Victoria Caulfield Grammar School (A) 46.14 46.74 1:32.88 29.52

124 82 16799 HIBBERSON Liron St Leonard's College (A) 45.07 47.99 1:33.06 29.70

125 50 47599 MENZIES Tess Toorak College (B) 47.28 46.08 1:33.36 30.00

126 127 42386 FALLAW Georgie MLC (D) 47.68 45.74 1:33.42 30.06

127 68 43808 CALDER Philippa Lauriston Girls School (D) 47.38 46.08 1:33.46 30.10
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128 174 29127 SOUTTER Katharine St Catherine's School (D) 53.27 40.33 1:33.60 30.24

129 214 42408 COVENTRY Camilla Lauriston Girls School (D) 46.75 46.97 1:33.72 30.36

130 198 44250 BORSARU Alexandra Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 49.29 44.71 1:34.00 30.64

131 160 47598 MENZIES Emma Toorak College (B) 49.17 45.03 1:34.20 30.84

132 173 46923 CORTADA-MCCORKELL Minette Loreto Toorak (C) 49.18 45.08 1:34.26 30.90

133 94 41149 DWERRYHOUSE Amber Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 47.20 47.07 1:34.27 30.91

134 213 29529 MCINTOSH Millie St Catherine's School (D) 50.51 43.77 1:34.28 30.92

135 220 47350 JAMES Alexandra MLC (F) 48.83 45.56 1:34.39 31.03

136 70 47393 SHEN Vivian MLC (D) 45.21 49.50 1:34.71 31.35

137 218 21994 PERELBERG Sunny St Catherine's School (E) 49.84 44.89 1:34.73 31.37

138 178 47534 MOFFAT Priscilla Loreto Toorak (D) 48.34 46.65 1:34.99 31.63

139 123 37521 HOYNE Anouk Loreto Toorak (C) 49.34 45.74 1:35.08 31.72

140 177 47398 WANG Lily MLC (D) 50.94 44.26 1:35.20 31.84

141 72 23578 SCHWARZ Saskia St Catherine's School (E) 48.89 46.46 1:35.35 31.99

142 44 40397 ELLIS Sian Lowther Hall AGS (A) 47.45 48.15 1:35.60 32.24

143 11 34493 BYRNE Chloe St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 47.43 48.31 1:35.74 32.38

144 90 16823 HIGGINS Nikki Shelford Girls Grammar (A) 49.03 46.90 1:35.93 32.57

145 180 42298 MCKECHNIE Eryn MLC (E) 50.82 45.75 1:36.57 33.21

146 167 40805 SHEUMACK Chloe Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B) 51.61 44.97 1:36.58 33.22

147 53 39513 STUART Ella Caulfield Grammar School (B) 47.88 48.79 1:36.67 33.31

148 100 42239 SIROKY Scarlett Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A) 48.85 47.92 1:36.77 33.41

149 151 46520 DELLAVEDOVA Emily Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 49.16 47.86 1:37.02 33.66

150 71 46903 MACINDOE Maya Loreto Toorak (D) 48.30 48.93 1:37.23 33.87

151 29 29317 REID Caroline Geelong College (A) 50.56 46.96 1:37.52 34.16

152 73 46621 SMITH Madi MLC (E) 48.22 49.31 1:37.53 34.17

153 194 46712 BOHUN Daisy Geelong College (A) 49.32 48.27 1:37.59 34.23

154 137 46485 SCHUH Clementine St Leonard's College (A) 49.55 48.11 1:37.66 34.30

155 176 37520 ANDERSON Honey Melbourne Girls Grammar (D) 51.44 46.50 1:37.94 34.58

156 210 43956 HILL Samantha Melbourne Girls Grammar (C) 53.37 44.75 1:38.12 34.76

157 146 47675 ADAMS Jasmine Kardinia International C (A) 51.71 47.33 1:39.04 35.68

158 215 31245 DE LUCA Tia Melbourne Girls Grammar (D) 52.68 46.52 1:39.20 35.84

159 128 46907 BURLEY Charli Loreto Toorak (D) 51.33 48.99 1:40.32 36.96

160 58 46693 BALL Meghan Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (B) 50.21 50.24 1:40.45 37.09

161 118 40365 WHITELEY Aisha Carey Baptist Grammar (C) 51.16 49.55 1:40.71 37.35

162 136 47593 HAYHOE Jessica Genazzano FCJ College (A) 51.67 49.10 1:40.77 37.41

163 131 47392 ROSS Emma MLC (F) 53.22 48.61 1:41.83 38.47

164 219 47353 KOH Isabella MLC (E) 53.23 48.72 1:41.95 38.59

165 126 34944 DAVIDSON Eliza Melbourne Girls Grammar (D) 51.93 50.47 1:42.40 39.04

166 95 46035 RAHDON Lucy Geelong College (A) 52.96 49.64 1:42.60 39.24

167 191 45248 SHNAIDER Daniela Shelford Girls Grammar (A) 53.12 49.85 1:42.97 39.61

168 217 47489 SWAN Lucy Loreto Toorak (D) 52.96 50.04 1:43.00 39.64

169 85 40444 TURNER Annabelle Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 52.33 51.19 1:43.52 40.16

170 12 41602 TREMEWEN Isabella Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 52.03 51.69 1:43.72 40.36

171 161 46716 HU Cathy Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 52.85 51.67 1:44.52 41.16

172 51 47544 HASLEM Grace Melbourne Girls College (B) 53.33 51.21 1:44.54 41.18

173 108 46316 LUKE Charlotte Camberwell Girls Grammar (B) 53.05 52.14 1:45.19 41.83

174 166 40520 GREENWOOD Elizabeth Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (B) 52.47 53.14 1:45.61 42.25

175 74 47623 O'HARA Anais Loreto Toorak (E) 52.75 53.89 1:46.64 43.28

176 83 44408 ANDERSON Xara Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 53.25 54.70 1:47.95 44.59

177 33 41606 DAVIES Alexandra FCJ College Benalla (A) 54.14 54.54 1:48.68 45.32

178 181 47397 WANG Kelly MLC (F) 58.72 50.00 1:48.72 45.36

179 106 47216 MALE Courtney Mentone Grammar (A) 54.40 54.52 1:48.92 45.56

180 182 47396 VIDOR Summer MLC (G) 58.57 51.64 1:50.21 46.85
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181 49 41435 ROWLAND Sara Camberwell Girls Grammar (B) 57.58 52.97 1:50.55 47.19

182 148 13523 DANIEL Holly Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 56.86 54.03 1:50.89 47.53

183 76 46344 RICHARDS Alice MLC (F) 56.99 54.74 1:51.73 48.37

184 75 34761 SHERGOLD Chloe St Catherine's School (F) 54.14 57.62 1:51.76 48.40

185 39 34803 COULTHARD Madeline Presentation College Win (A) 53.45 59.49 1:52.94 49.58

186 77 47258 BIRKIC Anna MLC (G) 1:06.63 55.37 2:02.00 58.64

187 200 47277 CARBONEL Charlotte Peninsula Grammar (A) 1:07.23 57.68 2:04.91 1:01.55

Did Not Start - Run 1 (7)

41 13776 DECOURT Malia Auburn High School (A) DNS DNS

69 10213 ALLEN Marnie Melbourne Girls Grammar (D) DNS 45.41

113 14783 FERGUS Kaitlin Melbourne Girls Grammar (B) DNS DNS

165 29638 BLAKE Amelia MLC (B) DNS DNS

171 37408 RAMSAY Kristina Melbourne Girls Grammar (C) DNS DNS

184 47665 MCKENZIE Kate Haileybury Girls College (A) DNS DNS

185 47136 GLENDENNING Amelie St Leonard's College (A) DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

111 11977 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise St Catherine's School (B) DNF 35.72

145 27125 MAISANO Lily St Catherine's School (A) DNF 33.82

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

199 30690 O'CALLAGHAN Neve Loreto Toorak (A) DSQ 36.85 Gate 17

Did Not Start - Run 2 (10)

13 45992 RUTHERFORD Issy Eltham College (A) 58.01 DNS

41 13776 DECOURT Malia Auburn High School (A) DNS DNS

113 14783 FERGUS Kaitlin Melbourne Girls Grammar (B) DNS DNS

158 47253 GLANVILLE Bridie Mentone Grammar (A) 1:03.43 DNS

165 29638 BLAKE Amelia MLC (B) DNS DNS

171 37408 RAMSAY Kristina Melbourne Girls Grammar (C) DNS DNS

175 29859 RICE Holly Lauriston Girls School (D) 47.54 DNS

184 47665 MCKENZIE Kate Haileybury Girls College (A) DNS DNS

185 47136 GLENDENNING Amelie St Leonard's College (A) DNS DNS

202 45358 WEEKS Georgia Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 1:02.34 DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (10)

8 33758 MILLER Olivia St Leonard's College (A) 36.95 DNF

19 46817 HATZISTAVROS Kiera Caulfield Grammar School (A) 43.83 DNF

38 14017 DOLE Sophie Loreto Toorak (A) 36.56 DNF

81 47592 FIELD Charlotte Genazzano FCJ College (A) 50.34 DNF

86 14332 ECONOMOS Sasha Melbourne Girls College (A) 38.80 DNF

107 38091 HOWIE Sienna Firbank Grammar School (A) 39.98 DNF

110 42226 TARRENT Mahlia Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 46.40 DNF

116 44235 BAI Jian Ning Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B) 47.47 DNF

138 46306 DAFFY Emma Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 51.88 DNF

149 46034 NORRIS Phillipa Geelong College (A) 1:02.05 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (7)

1 21506 OPRAY Sienna Wesley College (A) 33.21 DSQ Gate 16

17 34655 HILL Zoe Buckley Park College (A) 43.40 DSQ Gate 8
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.8 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 19 19
STARTING TIME 08:15 11:30

LIST n°20180713

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Division 3 Girls - Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

22/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.AIBL.4518.0000  /  22/08/2019 at 13:49  /  Page 6/6

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

47 18410 KULESZA Annelise Firbank Grammar School (A) 36.46 DSQ Gate 11

92 46410 VINCENT Meya Kardinia International C (A) 50.30 DSQ Gate 2

112 33876 MCCONNELL Mia Lauriston Girls School (B) 40.84 DSQ Gate 18

132 47259 BURRELL Susie MLC (G) 51.77 DSQ Gate 11

205 29186 MACLENNAN Jessica Melbourne Girls Grammar (B) 47.60 DSQ Gate 18
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Division 3 Girls - Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 19 19
STARTING TIME 08:15 11:30

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

22/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.AIBL.4518.0000  /  22/08/2019 at 13:51  /  Page 1/9

Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 3:18.55 1 - St Catherine's School (A)

22 24228 STAFFORD Matisse 30.51 32.85

192 10669 BAMFORD Sienna 34.05 33.19

91 37448 COOPER Zara 34.13 35.50

145 27125 MAISANO Lily 33.82

Gap: + 12.09Total time: 3:30.64 2 - St Catherine's School (B)

162 21798 PASSON Mietta 35.43 34.16

203 12070 BURRELL Isla 35.67 34.01

54 32673 MONKMAN-STRAUB Olivia 35.65 35.92

111 11977 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise 35.72

Gap: + 12.84Total time: 3:31.39 3 - St Catherine's School (C)

208 24686 SZER Georgia 35.81 34.49

169 29368 MURDOCH Eliza 35.48 35.68

62 18061 KENT Julia 34.46 36.73

119 37415 BERTALLI Arkie 35.46 35.82

Gap: + 16.85Total time: 3:35.40 4 - MLC (A)

35 26017 WHITBY Anika 31.52 33.93
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STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

1st RUN 2nd RUN
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COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
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FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

99 16031 GROLLO Mila 34.10 41.05

152 27225 CHARLESWORTH Isabella 38.80 38.25

197 46730 WOOD Bridie 39.29 38.80

Gap: + 17.27Total time: 3:35.82 5 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

27 27064 DARBY Elizabeth 33.85 35.93

93 13265 CRESWELL Lily 35.37 35.97

147 34466 LUMBY April 37.19 37.51

193 21517 ORLOFF Jasmin 41.94 39.00

Gap: + 24.02Total time: 3:42.57 6 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (A)

30 28988 LAWSON Ella 34.66 37.30

195 37013 WAHLQVIST Oriane 38.38 36.53

150 27044 WILLIAMS Ani 38.10 37.60

96 29938 YEH Caitlin 38.85 41.05

Gap: + 27.16Total time: 3:45.71 7 - Wesley College (A)

78 18700 LEDER Emma 35.17 36.16

183 42382 EYERS Amelia 41.36 39.12

133 27063 SMITH OLIVIA 42.54 40.69

1 21506 OPRAY Sienna 33.21

Gap: + 28.84Total time: 3:47.39 8 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

189 25568 WAKIM Kareema 34.15 32.90

87 46796 SHEPARD Sienna 38.17 39.64

52 34891 KLUGE Indi 40.05 43.53

141 47319 ONSLOW Charlotte 44.94 42.48

Gap: + 34.79Total time: 3:53.34 9 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

40 26785 TURNER Dakota 32.49 34.41

103 14929 FITZGERALD Mackenzie 39.12 39.60

156 47276 GILLIGAN Taylor 44.25 43.47

200 47277 CARBONEL Charlotte 1:07.23 57.68

Gap: + 35.77Total time: 3:54.32 10 - Loreto Toorak (A)

155 18093 KFOURI Zara 38.94 38.68

102 25103 TOSTEVIN Lily 38.03 45.26

38 14017 DOLE Sophie 36.56

199 30690 O'CALLAGHAN Neve 36.85

Gap: + 37.72Total time: 3:56.27 11 - Melbourne Girls College (A)

16 21636 PAINE Saska 37.39 36.83

140 23569 SCHWARZ Ella 40.94 40.35

188 29513 GARRETT Maya 45.29 41.96

86 14332 ECONOMOS Sasha 38.80

Gap: + 38.11Total time: 3:56.66 12 - Toorak College (A)

84 33805 JOHNSTONE Ruby 32.78 35.37

139 11269 BLAMEY Jojo 41.93 41.74

187 47445 BACON Annabelle 44.13 41.16
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

14 27273 WARNER Zoe 43.68 44.95

Gap: + 45.54Total time: 4:04.09 13 - Loreto Toorak (B)

66 20548 MITCHELL Arabella 39.85 41.11

117 25466 VICKERS-WILLIS Annabel 41.04 40.45

168 47158 RYAN Penelope 41.23 40.41

207 29195 BENSON-CONROY Isabella 46.26 44.89

Gap: + 50.47Total time: 4:09.02 14 - MLC (B)

114 46773 WASCHL Giselle 40.41 39.28

206 43943 PERNELL Katia 42.32 39.66

57 27331 DRAKE Helena 42.87 44.48

165 29638 BLAKE Amelia

Gap: + 51.21Total time: 4:09.76 15 - Lauriston Girls School (B)

204 15539 GIDDY Susannah 42.71 40.01

163 14142 DRAPER Olivia 42.92 40.37

55 27096 CARMICHAEL Lucy 45.66 42.91

112 33876 MCCONNELL Mia 40.84

Gap: + 51.92Total time: 4:10.47 16 - Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

37 27081 GONCALVES Isobel 36.76 40.44

101 11488 BOURNE Juliette 42.58 42.03

154 34842 ROGERS Julia 45.01 43.65

198 44250 BORSARU Alexandra 49.29 44.71

Gap: + 53.62Total time: 4:12.17 17 - St Catherine's School (D)

67 32453 HALL Zoe 37.79 39.24

124 13397 CUNNINGHAM Indi 41.59 42.71

174 29127 SOUTTER Katharine 53.27 40.33

213 29529 MCINTOSH Millie 50.51 43.77

Gap: + 54.98Total time: 4:13.53 18 - Ruyton Girls School (A)

5 29584 CARTER Gigi 40.26 41.75

135 35709 CARTER Claudia 42.59 40.98

80 45826 CLEEVE Lauren 44.20 43.75

Gap: + 57.99Total time: 4:16.54 19 - Lauriston Girls School (C)

209 36752 YIONTIS Annick 43.99 40.33

170 42363 HAYWARD Matilda 43.61 41.83

63 47318 CAMERON Ava 43.86 44.47

120 23699 SHADY Isabelle 45.75 42.92

Gap: + 58.18Total time: 4:16.73 20 - St Catherine's School (E)

129 43694 SNELL-BLISS Amelie 40.10 38.41

179 41345 OXLEY Rosie 43.49 40.95

218 21994 PERELBERG Sunny 49.84 44.89

72 23578 SCHWARZ Saskia 48.89 46.46
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Gap: + 1:00.61Total time: 4:19.16 21 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

32 46492 O'BRIEN Leila 43.26 42.39

196 39410 GRANT ashleigh 45.08 41.05

97 46328 CRISP Annabelle 42.97 44.41

151 46520 DELLAVEDOVA Emily 49.16 47.86

Gap: + 1:00.64Total time: 4:19.19 22 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

20 26399 WOODMAN Charlee 38.35 40.08

89 45022 HAIGH Sigourney 43.19 44.99

143 47341 HAMILTON Claire 47.91 44.67

Gap: + 1:04.14Total time: 4:22.69 23 - Shelford Girls Grammar (A)

21 24177 SPEIRS Indiana 37.61 39.26

144 13814 CROSS Saskia 45.98 43.91

90 16823 HIGGINS Nikki 49.03 46.90

191 45248 SHNAIDER Daniela 53.12 49.85

Gap: + 1:04.62Total time: 4:23.17 24 - Lowther Hall AGS (A)

157 42394 EGAN Madeline 40.62 39.83

105 42269 PHO Ainsley 43.38 43.74

44 40397 ELLIS Sian 47.45 48.15

Gap: + 1:05.18Total time: 4:23.73 25 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

88 16053 GRUMMET Audrey 41.74 44.37

190 34702 OSMOND Sophie 46.02 41.03

142 46699 GIGLIOTTI Victoria 46.14 46.74

19 46817 HATZISTAVROS Kiera 43.83

Gap: + 1:05.69Total time: 4:24.24 26 - MLC (C)

65 24756 TAURO Claire 42.33 42.91

172 36327 CONNELLAN Elodie 46.24 43.80

211 22072 PETERSEN Charlotte 47.93 43.68

122 19965 MCEVOY Alexandra 45.28 46.55

Gap: + 1:08.95Total time: 4:27.50 27 - Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A)

36 42413 COEN Teaghan 41.50 43.20

153 34812 SCHWANTZER Lucy 43.92 42.11

100 42239 SIROKY Scarlett 48.85 47.92

Gap: + 1:10.40Total time: 4:28.95 28 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (C)

121 34873 HARRATT Jade 41.04 41.73

64 10937 BEESTON Arabella 42.22 45.84

210 43956 HILL Samantha 53.37 44.75

171 37408 RAMSAY Kristina

Gap: + 1:14.07Total time: 4:32.62 29 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

3 18031 KENNEDY Mia 45.26 44.10

134 41431 GUPTA Hemakshi 46.02 44.77

79 46782 EDWARDS Kennedy 45.92 46.55
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

184 47665 MCKENZIE Kate

Gap: + 1:15.19Total time: 4:33.74 30 - Lauriston Girls School (D)

125 35664 ROCKMAN Suki 43.69 42.87

68 43808 CALDER Philippa 47.38 46.08

214 42408 COVENTRY Camilla 46.75 46.97

175 29859 RICE Holly 47.54

Gap: + 1:16.05Total time: 4:34.60 31 - MLC (D)

216 36613 SWAIN Tikki 49.75 41.96

127 42386 FALLAW Georgie 47.68 45.74

70 47393 SHEN Vivian 45.21 49.50

177 47398 WANG Lily 50.94 44.26

Gap: + 1:16.22Total time: 4:34.77 32 - Toorak College (B)

109 47456 BYRNE Laura 43.15 44.06

50 47599 MENZIES Tess 47.28 46.08

160 47598 MENZIES Emma 49.17 45.03

Gap: + 1:18.02Total time: 4:36.57 33 - Loreto Toorak (C)

212 42444 BEVAN Georgia 45.69 41.54

173 46923 CORTADA-MCCORKELL Minette 49.18 45.08

123 37521 HOYNE Anouk 49.34 45.74

Gap: + 1:27.05Total time: 4:45.60 34 - MLC (E)

130 29648 WILSON Emma 48.00 44.09

180 42298 MCKECHNIE Eryn 50.82 45.75

73 46621 SMITH Madi 48.22 49.31

219 47353 KOH Isabella 53.23 48.72

Gap: + 1:33.99Total time: 4:52.54 35 - Loreto Toorak (D)

178 47534 MOFFAT Priscilla 48.34 46.65

71 46903 MACINDOE Maya 48.30 48.93

128 46907 BURLEY Charli 51.33 48.99

217 47489 SWAN Lucy 52.96 50.04

Gap: + 1:35.33Total time: 4:53.88 36 - Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (B)

115 46697 BARNETT Charlotte 42.55 45.27

58 46693 BALL Meghan 50.21 50.24

166 40520 GREENWOOD Elizabeth 52.47 53.14

Gap: + 1:35.58Total time: 4:54.13 37 - Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

28 47002 ADAMS Charli 45.14 43.83

94 41149 DWERRYHOUSE Amber 47.20 47.07

148 13523 DANIEL Holly 56.86 54.03

Gap: + 1:35.93Total time: 4:54.48 38 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (D)

176 37520 ANDERSON Honey 51.44 46.50

215 31245 DE LUCA Tia 52.68 46.52
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

126 34944 DAVIDSON Eliza 51.93 50.47

69 10213 ALLEN Marnie 45.41

Gap: + 1:39.16Total time: 4:57.71 39 - Geelong College (A)

29 29317 REID Caroline 50.56 46.96

194 46712 BOHUN Daisy 49.32 48.27

95 46035 RAHDON Lucy 52.96 49.64

149 46034 NORRIS Phillipa 1:02.05

Gap: + 1:43.87Total time: 5:02.42 40 - Camberwell Girls Grammar (A)

186 46962 LIM Jessica 47.65 44.47

12 41602 TREMEWEN Isabella 52.03 51.69

83 44408 ANDERSON Xara 53.25 54.70

138 46306 DAFFY Emma 51.88

Gap: + 1:44.66Total time: 5:03.21 41 - MLC (F)

220 47350 JAMES Alexandra 48.83 45.56

131 47392 ROSS Emma 53.22 48.61

181 47397 WANG Kelly 58.72 50.00

76 46344 RICHARDS Alice 56.99 54.74

Not ClassifiedAuburn High School (A)

104 44337 MINC Hannah 45.34 44.12

41 13776 DECOURT Malia

Not ClassifiedBacchus Marsh Grammar (A)

46 37443 WRAY Summer 33.95 36.13

Not ClassifiedBright P-12 College (A)

43 27456 FORBES Erin 46.72 44.18

Not ClassifiedBuckley Park College (A)

17 34655 HILL Zoe 43.40

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Girls Grammar (B)

108 46316 LUKE Charlotte 53.05 52.14

49 41435 ROWLAND Sara 57.58 52.97

Not ClassifiedCanterbury Girls' Second (A)

7 12348 CARDOW Riley 44.80 44.67

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (B)

161 46716 HU Cathy 52.85 51.67

110 42226 TARRENT Mahlia 46.40

202 45358 WEEKS Georgia 1:02.34

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (C)

61 42342 JUDD Molly 42.85 44.23

118 40365 WHITELEY Aisha 51.16 49.55
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (B)

53 39513 STUART Ella 47.88 48.79

Not ClassifiedChristian College Geelon (A)

31 29372 MEAKIN Emily 41.22 42.07

Not ClassifiedDonvale Christian Colleg (A)

42 45572 SONSINI Katia 42.34 46.33

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

13 45992 RUTHERFORD Issy 58.01

Not ClassifiedFCJ College Benalla (A)

33 41606 DAVIES Alexandra 54.14 54.54

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (A)

201 27020 HUNT Saskia 42.51 37.97

159 27245 DOYLE Maddie 47.30 43.58

47 18410 KULESZA Annelise 36.46

107 38091 HOWIE Sienna 39.98

Not ClassifiedFrankston High School (A)

10 33721 MATTHEWS Georgia 43.58 42.54

Not ClassifiedGenazzano FCJ College (A)

6 30779 BURNES Eliza 39.76 39.89

136 47593 HAYHOE Jessica 51.67 49.10

81 47592 FIELD Charlotte 50.34

Not ClassifiedGirton Grammar (A)

23 23994 SLOW Michelle 45.91 42.22

Not ClassifiedKardinia International C (A)

24 19269 LYONS Mia 35.32 37.16

146 47675 ADAMS Jasmine 51.71 47.33

92 46410 VINCENT Meya 50.30

Not ClassifiedKorowa Anglican Girls' S (B)

59 44239 ARSCOTT Samantha 44.74 47.17

167 40805 SHEUMACK Chloe 51.61 44.97

116 44235 BAI Jian Ning 47.47

Not ClassifiedLoreto Toorak (E)

74 47623 O'HARA Anais 52.75 53.89

Not ClassifiedMLC (G)

182 47396 VIDOR Summer 58.57 51.64

77 47258 BIRKIC Anna 1:06.63 55.37
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 19 19
STARTING TIME 08:15 11:30
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

132 47259 BURRELL Susie 51.77

Not ClassifiedMansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

25 41653 FOUBISTER Asha 39.52 41.33

Not ClassifiedMansfield Secondary Coll (A)

15 47161 HASLAU Saskia 42.81 44.98

85 40444 TURNER Annabelle 52.33 51.19

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls College (B)

51 47544 HASLEM Grace 53.33 51.21

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls Grammar (B)

56 43939 DAVIES sophie 36.95 38.77

164 28995 COLQUHOUN Elle 49.56 41.28

113 14783 FERGUS Kaitlin

205 29186 MACLENNAN Jessica 47.60

Not ClassifiedMentone Girls' Grammar (A)

34 27076 EVANS Brigitta 41.01 38.99

98 40388 BEATON Juliet 41.10 40.82

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

45 24052 SMITH Jessica 35.16 36.69

106 47216 MALE Courtney 54.40 54.52

158 47253 GLANVILLE Bridie 1:03.43

Not ClassifiedPresentation College Win (A)

39 34803 COULTHARD Madeline 53.45 59.49

Not ClassifiedSandringham College (A)

9 33755 GREEN Ella 33.71 36.03

Not ClassifiedSanta Maria College (A)

26 38803 RAYWOOD Ginger 45.61 47.02

Not ClassifiedSt Catherine's School (F)

75 34761 SHERGOLD Chloe 54.14 57.62

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

82 16799 HIBBERSON Liron 45.07 47.99

137 46485 SCHUH Clementine 49.55 48.11

8 33758 MILLER Olivia 36.95

185 47136 GLENDENNING Amelie

Not ClassifiedSt Michaels Grammar Scho (A)

11 34493 BYRNE Chloe 47.43 48.31
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 19 19
STARTING TIME 08:15 11:30
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedStar of the Sea (A)

2 34858 CAMENZULI Jemma 44.65 43.97

Not ClassifiedWesley College (B)

48 41360 EDWARDS Madeleine 43.57 46.61

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School (A)

4 24815 TAYLOR Sassy 38.34 40.47


